
 

Shank N Shig BBQShank N Shig BBQ  
Josh Peters~Owner Rice Lake, Wisconsin 

715-790-7051 shanknshigbbq.com 

MenuMenu  

The MEATThe MEAT  The SIDESThe SIDES  

Smoked Pulled Chicken 
Smoked Brisket 
Smoked Pulled Pork 
Ribs 

Shig Mac n Cheese 
Celletani pasta in a rich, creamy, four 
cheese sauce, slightly seasoned with a 
little backend tang. Kid and adult favorite! 

 

Creamy Queso Corn 
Our own take on a popular summer side. 
Whole kernel corn with two different 
cheeses, small amounts of tomato, green 
chilies, black pepper, and a WHOLE 
LOTTA FLAVOR.  
 

BBQ Beans 
These are Grandpa Dewey’s favorite!  
BBQ beans with some of our great rib 
meat, sweet and rich in our own BBQ 
sauce base. Just enough kick to wake up 
the senses…. 
 

Creamy Coleslaw 
Traditional creamy style slaw.  Perfect as a 
topping on one of our great sandwiches or 
a cool compliment as a side.  

 

SandwichSandwich--Bun or WrapBun or Wrap  

Meat PlattersMeat Platters  

**Combo it up for an additional $5 

$12 
$10
$10 
$12 

One Pound of MEAT! 
**Combo it up for an additional $5 

$19 
$25 

 
MEAT by the PoundMEAT by the Pound  

Smoked Brisket 
Smoked Pulled Chicken 
Smoked Pulled Pork 
Ribs-1/3 Rack 
Ribs-Full Rack  

$32 
$19 
$19 
$10 
$29 EXTRASEXTRAS  

Soda/Water 
Bacon (2 strips) 
Sauce 
Individual Side 
Pint Size Side 
Cornbread 
Chips 
Cookies 

$2.00 
$1.50 
$0.75 
$3.00 
$9.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

Free 
Add-ons 
Onion 

Tomatoes 
Cheese 

Jalapenos 
Blk Olives 

Smoked Brisket 
Smoked Pulled Chicken 
Smoked Pulled Pork 
No Meat 

$15 
$13 
$13 
$8 

Shank 
Shank   

N N   

Shig
Shig  

Smoked Brisket 
Smoked Pulled Chicken 
Smoked Pulled Pork 
3 Slider Sandwiches 

Choose up to 4 Meats 
Platters w/Brisket  

One slider sandwich w/choice of 
meat, one side, and one beverage. 

**Combos include one side, one drink, one sauce, & a cornbread 

Kids MealKids Meal  

Vending, Catering & Competition BBQVending, Catering & Competition BBQ  

**prices subject to change**prices subject to change  

$8 


