

Shank N Shig BBQ

Josh Peters~Owner 715-790-7051

Rice Lake, Wisconsin shanknshigbbq.com

Menu

The MEAT

Smoked Pulled Chicken Smoked Brisket Smoked Pulled Pork Ribs



Sandwich-Bun or Wrap

**Combo it up for an additional \$5

Smoked Brisket	\$12
Smoked Pulled Chicken	\$10
Smoked Pulled Pork	\$10
3 Slider Sandwiches	\$12

Meat Platters

One Pound of MEAT!

**Combo it up for an additional \$5

Choose up to 4 Meats \$19 Platters w/Brisket \$25 Free
Add-ons
Onion
Tomatoes
Cheese
Jalapenos

Blk Olives

MEAT by the Pound

Smoked Brisket	\$32
Smoked Pulled Chicken	\$19
Smoked Pulled Pork	\$19
Ribs-1/3 Rack	\$10
Ribs-Full Rack	\$29

The SIDES

Shig Mac n Cheese

Celletani pasta in a rich, creamy, four cheese sauce, slightly seasoned with a little backend tang. Kid and adult favorite!

Creamy Queso Corn

Our own take on a popular summer side. Whole kernel corn with two different cheeses, small amounts of tomato, green chilies, black pepper, and a WHOLE LOTTA FLAVOR.

BBQ Beans

These are Grandpa Dewey's favorite! BBQ beans with some of our great rib meat, sweet and rich in our own BBQ sauce base. Just enough kick to wake up the senses....

Creamy Coleslaw

Traditional creamy style slaw. Perfect as a topping on one of our great sandwiches or a cool compliment as a side.

Kids Meal

One slider sandwich w/choice of \$8 meat, one side, and one beverage.

Soda/Water

EXTRAS

\$2.00

		Odda/ v vatci	Ψ2.00
moked Brisket moked Pulled Chicken moked Pulled Pork lo Meat	\$15 \$13 \$13 \$8	Bacon (2 strips)	\$1.50
		Sauce	\$0.75
		Individual Side	\$3.00
		Pint Size Side	\$9.00
		Cornbread	\$1.00
		Chips	\$2.00
one drink one sauce & a cornbread		Cookies	\$2.00

****Combos** include one side, one drink, one sauce, & a cornbread

Vending, Catering & Competition BBQ **prices subject to change